
SURGE 2018 Result 

The following candidates have been selected for summer internship under the 

SURGE program. 

S. 
N. 

App No Name Mentor Name Mentor Email Funding Dept 

1 1830018 Shreya Agrawal Dr. Sanjay Mittal smittal@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

AE 

2 1830020 Maharshi Kumar Dr. Sanjay Mittal smittal@iitk.ac.in 
Project 
Funded 

AE 

3 1830055 Dipankar Dutta Dr. Alakesh Mandal alakeshm@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
AE 

4 1840107 Sparsh Garg 
Dr. Tapan K 
Sengupta 

tksen@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
AE 

5 1840112 
Ranjith 

Narasimhamurthy 
Dr. Vaibhav Arghode varghode@iitk.ac.in 

Project 
Funded 

AE 

6 1840128 
Ashwin Joseph 

Mathews 
Dr. Tapan K 
Sengupta 

tksen@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

AE 

7 1840134 Biswaranjan Pati Dr. Vaibhav Arghode varghode@iitk.ac.in 
Project 
Funded 

AE 

8 1840159 Abhishek Sharma 
Dr. Sathesh 
Mariappan 

sathesh@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
AE 

9 1840175 Swapnil Majumder Dr. Ashoke De ashoke@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

AE 

10 1840183 Sombuddha Bagchi Dr. Ashoke De ashoke@iitk.ac.in 
Project 
Funded  

AE 

11 1840229 Swimi Sampda Swami Dr. D P Mishra mishra@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
AE 

12 1840268 Roven Pinto Dr. Vaibhav Arghode varghode@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

AE 

13 1840276 Arashjit Singh 
Dr. Sathesh 
Mariappan 

sathesh@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

AE 

14 1840298 Samynaathan V Dr. D P Mishra mishra@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

AE 

15 1840349 Subhadip Sahoo Dr. Ashoke De ashoke@iitk.ac.in 
Project 
Funded  

AE 

16 1840401 Subradip Debnath Dr. Santanu De sde@iitk.ac.in 
Project 
Funded 

ME AE 

17 1840417 Radhesh C R Dr. P. Chakraborty cpritam@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

AE 

18 1840543 
Diwanji Srinivas 

Prakash 
Dr. Santanu De sde@iitk.ac.in 

Project 
Funded 

ME AE 

19 1840567 Ashish Kumar Singh Dr. Santanu De sde@iitk.ac.in 
Project 
Funded 

ME AE 

20 1840589 Touqeer Anwar Kashif Dr. Santanu De sde@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

ME AE 

21 1840720 Samarpan Chakraborty Dr. P. Chakraborty cpritam@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
AE 

22 1840866 Tuhin Bandopadhyay Dr. Ashoke De ashoke@iitk.ac.in 
Project 
Funded 

AE 

23 1830019 Shruti Jain Dr. Jonaki Sen jonaki@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
BSBE 

24 1830034 
Anamay Ashwin 

Samant 
Dr. Amitabha 

Bandyopadhyay 
abandopa@iitk.ac.in 

Institute 
Funded 

BSBE 

25 1830049 Siddhanta Mhambrey Dr. Nitin Gupta guptan@iitk.ac.in  

Self 
Funded 

BSBE 
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26 1840706 Akash A Dr. Nitin Gupta guptan@iitk.ac.in  

Institute 
Funded 

BSBE 

27 1840899 Akanksha Sahu Dr. Nitin Gupta guptan@iitk.ac.in  

Self 
Funded 

BSBE 

28 1830011 Anshul Yadav Dr. Tarun Gupta tarun@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

CE 

29 1830012 Suyash Baranwal Dr. Tarun Gupta tarun@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
CE 

30 1830023 Shubhanshi Singh Dr. Anubha Goel anubha@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

CE 

31 1830057 Astha Gaur 
Dr. Suparno 

Mukhopadhyay 
suparno@iitk.ac.in 

Self 
Funded 

CE 

32 1830060 Bhumika Ojha Dr. Saumyen Guha sguha@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
CE 

33 1830070 Shashank Shekhar Dr. Abhas Singh abhas@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
CE 

34 1840008 Ashray Saxena Dr. K. V. Harish kvharish@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

CE 

35 1840096 Arundhati Tewari Dr. Anubha Goel anubha@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
CE 

36 1840145 
Jitendra Kumar 

Chaudhary 
Dr. Suparno 

Mukhopadhyay 
suparno@iitk.ac.in 

Institute 
Funded 

CE 

37 1840177 Subhajoy Datta Dr. Chinmoy Kolay ckolay@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
CE 

38 1840197 Aditya Sharma Dr. Abhas Singh abhas@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

CE 

39 1840355 Hasib Akhtar Dr. K. V. Harish kvharish@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
CE 

40 1840472 Shubhi Srivastava Dr. Chinmoy Kolay ckolay@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

CE 

41 1830017 Kshitiz Shukla Dr. Yogesh M Joshi joshi@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

CHE 

42 1830022 Pranshu Tripathi 
Dr. Raghvendra 

Singh 
raghvend@iitk.ac.in  

Institute 
Funded 

CHE 

43 1830026 Amartya Kumar Prusty Dr. Vishal Agarwal vagarwal@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

CHE 

44 1830063 Shivali Agrawal Dr. Vishal Agarwal vagarwal@iitk.ac.in  

Self 
Funded 

CHE 

45 1840080 Prakhar Bajpai Dr. Rahul Mangal mangalr@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

CHE 

46 1840095 Anshuman Sharma Dr. V. Shankar vshankar@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

CHE 

47 1840452 Karthika Santhosh Dr. Anurag Tripathi anuragt@iitk.ac.in  

Institute 
Funded 

CHE 

48 1840862 Ankita Sharma 
Dr. Raju Kumar 

Gupta 
guptark@iitk.ac.in 

Institute 
Funded 

CHE 

49 1840901 Sushrutha P B 
Dr. Raju Kumar 

Gupta 
guptark@iitk.ac.in 

Self 
Funded 

CHE 

50 1841156 
Venkatasubramanian 

G 
Dr. Raju Kumar 

Gupta 
guptark@iitk.ac.in 

Self 
Funded 

CHE 

51 1840369 Shaelja Mishra 
Dr. Debabrata 

Goswami 
dgoswami@iitk.ac.in 

Self 
Funded 

CHM 

52 1840440 Divyanshu Khandelwal 
Dr. Amalendu 

Chandra 
amalen@iitk.ac.in  

Self 
Funded  

CHM 

53 1840470 Archy Tripathi 
Dr. Amalendu 

Chandra 
amalen@iitk.ac.in  

Institute 
Funded  

CHM 

54 1840628 Aman Kumar Dr. J. N. Moorthy moorthy@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
CHM 
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55 1840776 Deepta Chattapadhyay Dr. J. N. Moorthy moorthy@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

CHM 

56 1830007 Jatin Jindal 
Dr. Swaprava Nath 
Dr. TV Prabhakar 

swaprava@cse.iitk.ac.in 
tvp@iitk.ac.in 

Project 
Funded 

CSE 

57 1830031 Vipul Bajaj 
Dr. Vinay 

Namboodiri 
vinaypn@iitk.ac.in 

Project 
Funded 

CSE 

58 1830073 
Mohammed Asad 

Karim 
Dr. Vinay 

Namboodiri 
vinaypn@iitk.ac.in 

Project 
Funded 

CSE 

59 1830074 Vishal Keswani Dr. Nisheeth nsrivast@iitk.ac.in 
Project 
Funded 

CSE 

60 1840026 Arijit Saha 
Dr. Arnab 

Bhattacharya 
arnabb@iitk.ac.in 

Self 
Funded 

CSE 

61 1840098 Ankit Kumar Singh Dr. Rajat Mittal rmittal@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
CSE 

62 1840211 Sudhanshu Gupta 
Dr. Biswabandan 

Panda 
biswap@iitk.ac.in 

Institute 
Funded 

CSE 

63 1840584 Vaibhav Bajpai Dr. TV Prabhakar tvp@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
CSE 

64 1840811 Srilekha Kadali 
Dr. Biswabandan 

Panda 
biswap@iitk.ac.in 

Project 
Funded 

CSE 

65 1830014 Aditya Garg Dr. Ketan Rajawat ketan@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

EE 

66 1830015 Harshit Nyati Dr. Rajesh Hegde rhegde@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
EE 

67 1830016 D S Abhishek Dr. Rajesh Hegde rhegde@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

EE 

68 1830029 Yogesh Kumar 
Dr. Amit Kumar 

Verma 
amitkver@iitk.ac.in 

Project 
Funded 

EE 

69 1830030 Kshitiz Tyagi 
Dr. Amit Kumar 

Verma 
amitkver@iitk.ac.in 

Institute 
Funded 

EE 

70 1830033 Anant Chopra Dr. Abhishek Gupta  gkrabhi@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

EE 

71 1830041 Mayank Shrivastava 
Dr. Aditya K. 
Jagannatham 

adityaj@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

EE 

72 1830067 Omkar Kumar Dr. Abhishek Gupta  gkrabhi@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
EE 

73 1840011 Soumya Sambit Rath 
Dr. Soumya Ranjan 

Sahoo 
srsahoo@iitk.ac.in 

Project 
Funded 

EE 

74 1840068 Abhay Raj Dr. Y N Singh ynsingh@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

EE 

75 1840208 Soumyadeep Pal 
Dr. Soumya Ranjan 

Sahoo 
srsahoo@iitk.ac.in 

Project 
Funded 

EE 

76 1840350 Pratyush Prakhar 
Dr.Venkatesh & Dr. 

J Ramkumar  
venkats@iitk.ac.in 

Self 
Funded 

EE 

77 1840404 Ashish Agrawal Dr. Ketan Rajawat ketan@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
EE 

78 1840601 Garima Sood Dr. Rajesh Hegde rhegde@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
EE 

79 1840653 Anirudh Aggarwal Dr. Shilpi Gupta shilpig@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
EE 

80 1840658 Ushasi Ghosh Dr. Abhishek Gupta  gkrabhi@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
EE 

81 1840837 Ashutosh Dr. Utpal Das utpal@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
EE 

82 1841109 
Balasubramanyam 

Evani 
Dr. Ketan Rajawat ketan@iitk.ac.in 

Self 
Funded 

EE 

83 1830051 Saurabh Shukla Dr. Deepak Dhingra ddhingra@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
ES 



84 1830054 Sudhanshu Pandey Dr. Deepak Dhingra ddhingra@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
ES 

85 1840545 Rishav Deval Dr. Dibakar Ghosal dghosal@iitk.ac.in 
Project 
Funded 

ES 

86 1841019 Anubhav Kesari Dr. Dibakar Ghosal dghosal@iitk.ac.in 
Project 
Funded 

ES 

87 1841266 Anirudh Swaminathan Dr. Dibakar Ghosal dghosal@iitk.ac.in 
Project 
Funded 

ES 

88 1840281 Sanjana Dubey 
Dr. Somesh K 

Mathur 
skmathur@iitk.ac.in 

Institute 
Funded 

HSS 

89 1840832 Divyansh Sachan Dr. Munmun Jha mjha@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
HSS 

90 1830025 Kushlam Srivastava 
Dr. Sudhanshu 

Shekhar 
sudhansh@iitk.ac.in 

Partially 
Institute 
Funded 

Math 

91 1830027 Aditya Prakash Singh 
Dr. Sudhanshu 

Shekhar 
sudhansh@iitk.ac.in 

Partially 
Institute 
Funded 

Math 

92 1830021 Abhishek Karmakar 
Dr. Sameer 
Khandekar 

samkhan@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

ME 

93 1830024 Krishan Singhal 
Dr. Anindya 
Chatterjee 

anindya@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

ME 

94 1830028 Rochak Ranjan Parida Dr. Malay K. Das mkdas@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

ME 

95 1830042 Tanmay Singhal Dr. Arun K Saha aksaha@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

ME 

96 1830045 Rishav Kumar 
Dr. P. 

Venkitanarayanan 
venkit@iitk.ac.in 

Self 
Funded 

ME 

97 1830050 Rhythm Pathak Dr. Sachin Y. Shinde sachin@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

ME 

98 1830059 Ayush Rai 
Dr. Anindya 
Chatterjee 

anindya@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
ME 

99 1830068 Aditya Singh Dr. Ishan Sharma  ishans@iitk.ac.in  
Institute 
Funded 

ME 

100 1830069 Sukhjeevan Bansal Dr. Ishan Sharma  ishans@iitk.ac.in  
Self 

Funded 
ME 

101 1830071 Swapnil Srivastava Dr. Ishan Sharma  ishans@iitk.ac.in  
Self 

Funded 
ME 

102 1830075 Ankit Kumar 
Dr. Bhaskar  
Dasgupta 

dasgupta@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
ME 

103 1840021 Sohanjit Ghosh Dr. Ishan Sharma  ishans@iitk.ac.in  
Self 

Funded 
ME 

104 1840039 Abhishek Gupta Dr. J Ramkumar jrkumar@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

ME 

105 1840192 Aastha Chawla Dr. Arvind Kumar arvindkr@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
ME 

106 1840232 Shivam Kumar Dr. Arvind Kumar arvindkr@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

ME 

107 1840308 Alan Johny Konatt Dr. Niraj Sinha nsinha@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

ME 

108 1840396 Pulasta Chakrabarty Dr. Pankaj Wahi wahi@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

ME 

109 1840397 Abhishek Singh Dr. J Ramkumar jrkumar@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
ME 

110 1840475 Suveer Kumar Dr. Arvind Kumar arvindkr@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
ME 

111 1840485 Jai Kumar Drave 
Dr. Sameer 
Khandekar 

samkhan@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
ME 



112 1840568 Tatsat Tripathi Dr. J Ramkumar jrkumar@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
ME 

113 1840614 Avik Ghosh 
Dr. Jishnu 

Bhattacharya 
jishnu@iitk.ac.in 

Self 
Funded 

ME 

114 1840648 Aakash Gupta 
Dr. Jishnu 

Bhattacharya 
jishnu@iitk.ac.in 

Institute 
Funded 

ME 

115 1840840 Abhishek Kumar Singh Dr. J Ramkumar jrkumar@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
ME 

116 1840993 Abdul Khalad Dr. J Ramkumar jrkumar@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
ME 

117 1841154 Gaurav Upadhyay Dr. Arvind Kumar arvindkr@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
ME 

118 1841201 Shivashish Dwivedi Dr. Niraj Sinha nsinha@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
ME 

119 1830032 Abhirup Saha Dr. Tanmoy Maiti  tmaiti@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
MSE 

120 1830035 Maulik Khanna 
Dr. Somnath 
Bhowmick 

 bsomnath@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
MSE 

121 1830038 Shayamal Singh 
Dr. Anandh 

Subramaniam 
anandh@iitk.ac.in 

Self 
Funded 

MSE 

122 1830039 Dhruv Mittal Dr. Kantesh Balani kbalani@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

MSE 

123 1830047 Abhinav Arora 
Dr. Rajdip 
Mukherjee 

rajdipm@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
MSE 

124 1830061 Nivedita Dr. Monica Katiyar mk@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

MSE 

125 1830062 Ankita Anjali 
Dr. Anandh 

Subramaniam 
anandh@iitk.ac.in 

Project 
Funded 

MSE 

126 1840031 Ajnas A K Dr. A. K. Singh amarendra@iitk.ac.in 
Project 
Funded 

MSE 

127 1840053 Kulkarni Anish Niranjan 
Dr. Kaustubh 

Kulkarni 
 kkaustub@iitk.ac.in 

Institute 
Funded 

MSE 

128 1840072 
Sushree Ananya 

Tanaya 
Dr. Krishanu Biswas  kbiswas@iitk.ac.in 

Institute 
Funded 

MSE 

129 1840249 Vishesh Goel Dr. Tanmoy Maiti  tmaiti@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
MSE 

130 1840330 Alok Kumar Patel 
Dr. Shashank 

Shekhar 
 shashank@iitk.ac.in 

Institute 
Funded 

MSE 

131 1840367 Saswat Choudhury Dr. Vivek Verma  vverma@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

MSE 

132 1840420 R.Dinesh Kumar Dr. Ashish Garg  ashishg@iitk.ac.in 
Partially 
Institute 
Funded 

MSE 

133 1840464 Rohit Chaturvedi Dr. Tanmoy Maiti  tmaiti@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

MSE 

134 1840602 Gaurav Verma Dr. Krishanu Biswas  kbiswas@iitk.ac.in 
Project 
Funded 

MSE 

135 1840637 Rajat Mehta Dr. A. K. Singh amarendra@iitk.ac.in 
Project 
Funded 

MSE 

136 1840639 Shubham Kumar Dr. A. K. Singh amarendra@iitk.ac.in 
Project 
Funded 

MSE 

137 1840657 Nimisha Panigrahi Dr. anshu Gaur  agaur@iitk.ac.in 
Project 
Funded 

MSE 

138 1840730 Hemant Kumar Dr. Sarang Ingole  sarang@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

MSE 

139 1840743 Sumit Kumar Dr. A. K. Singh amarendra@iitk.ac.in 
Project 
Funded 

MSE 

140 1840895 Nimish Khandelwal Dr. N. P. Gurao npgurao@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

MSE 



141 1840945 Shreya Rengarajan Dr. Ashish Garg  ashishg@iitk.ac.in 
Partially 
Institute 
Funded 

MSE 

142 1840952 Rahul Gangwar Dr. A. K. Singh amarendra@iitk.ac.in 
Project 
Funded 

MSE 

143 1840967 Bhavya Rakheja Dr. anshu Gaur  agaur@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

MSE 

144 1841091 Shibi.K Dr. Shobit Omar  somar@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
MSE 

145 1841140 Krishna Moorthi Sankar Dr. Shobit Omar  somar@iitk.ac.in 
Institute 
Funded 

MSE 

146 1841177 Suyash Tripathi Dr. Sarang Ingole  sarang@iitk.ac.in 
Self 

Funded 
MSE 

 

Instructions to successful candidates: 

1. The program duration is 8 weeks from 14th May, 2018 to 11th July, 2018. The 

amount of scholarship is Rs. 12500/- per student under Institute funding category. The 

students getting partial support or project support will get scholarship between Rs. 

6250 per student to Rs. 12500. 

2. All selected SURGE participants (including those coming under Institute funding, 

Self-funding and IITK project funding category) are required to pay the SURGE 

administrative charges of Rs.3000/- for Non-IITK Indian student and Rs. 2000/- for 

IITK student for confirming their seats. This amount will be refunded to Institute funded 

students only after the successful completion of the program. The SURGE 

administrative charges are not refundable. 

3. Detailed announcement regarding the payment of SURGE administrative charges 

and accommodation charges will be made later. 

For more information, please contact: 

Ms. Shobhi Srivastava 

SURGE Coordinator 

Room no. 258, Faculty Building, 

SURGE Office, 

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 

Kanpur-208016 

Phone: +91-512-259 6133 (Off.) 

Email: surge@iitk.ac.in 

 


